QU-LIGHT

3000K Benito 3W Grau

:
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Artikelnummer

Farbe

Gesambtverbrauch (LED + Treiber)
Licht Farbe

Lumen output

CRI

Ausstrahlwinkel

Deckenausschnitt

IP-waarde

15530

Grau

4W

3000K

>85

94x94mm

IP55
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